
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

レフリー： 河瀬　祐二

7-2

1516

久保　大翔

幕別

池田　　　

森住　凌 勇足

1540

7-3

3-3

浦幌

足寄

足寄 2-5

大正

齋藤　翔琉

千代　巧真

下士幌

芽室

飛田　航辰

小林　莞大

仙美里

伊藤　衣臣

池田　　　

更別

下音更

帯広

1-4

1-5

6-3

5-5

中札内

7-5

1-6

近藤　俊醒 御影

7-4

5-1

組順位

4-1

川村　莞太　 池田　　　 2-1

選手名 所　属

佐々木 煌平 士幌

宮﨑　竜之介 北栄

三宅　紳二朗

6-1

瓜幕 4-2

上居辺 6-2

通明

士幌鈴木　凱大

士幌

札内南

2-3

2-2

2-4

1-2

4-4

4-3

7-1

13.68

3 黒 57.33 11.23

1 白 59.78

66.90 20.80

2 赤 18.31

5 青

4 緑 70.29 24.19

2 赤

7.56

2 赤 53.30 7.20

4 緑 53.66

7.99

6 黄 53.96 7.86

2 赤 54.09

9.40

5 青 54.26 8.16

5 青

6.82

4 緑 52.38 6.28

52.923 黒

3 黒 52.08 5.98

4.41

7.06

2 赤 52.99 6.89

1 白 53.16

2 赤

48.49 2.39

48.70 2.60

48.95 2.85

1 白

2.92

3.74

5 青 49.02

50.08

49.84

3.98

49.89 3.79

3.9050.00
3 黒

3 黒

4 緑

5 青

1 白

5 青

47.791 白

0.56

47.45 1.35

4 緑

48.64 2.54

1.37

3 黒 48.63 2.53

47.47

1 白

1 白

1.69

6 黄

4 緑

4 緑

記録

46.10

色

2 赤

46.43

46.66

タイム差 備考

0.35

0.33

0.00

47.60 1.50

46.455 青

5-2

50.51

55.50

3 黒

清水　莉一

田中　渓人 上士幌

2023/1/28 10:33

清水

棄権久保　讃士朗

64.41

2-6

1521

1543

1510

1539 途別

石橋　蒼来

1506

1545

1519

1527

1512

1523

1528

1520

1518

佐藤　拓磨

棄権

上更別石井　琉楓

5-4

1-3浦幌

5-3

山内　奏和

阿部　光希　

3-4

3-5

4-5

白木　玲也

森田　修司

1526

1508

浦幌

清川

髙木　雅生

遠藤　湊人

1524

齋藤　琉成

1511

大道　葵 音更

北栄

新妻　由都

山崎　礼翔

久保　世翔

𠮷田　蓮佑 更別

有馬　湊

大野　隆晴

1534

1505

1536

1504

順位 No.

5年男子500m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2023/1/28

1538

1532

1515

1514

1544

1517

1513

浦幌

金須　碧生

1-1

田中　颯馬

飯島　昂生

白人

3-1

3-2櫻井　奨之助1533

1541

1502

1542

1537

1531

1503

順　位　表

第68回全十勝児童スケート選手権大会


