第68回全十勝児童スケート選手権大会

順位表

5年男子500m

明治北海道十勝オーバル

2023/1/28

順位	No.	選手名	所 属	組順位	色	記録	タイム差	備考
1	1517	佐々木 煌平	士幌	4-1	2 赤	46.10	0.00	
2	1544	川村 莞太	池田	2-1	4 緑	46.43	0.33	
3	1515	鈴木 凱大	士幌	2-2	5 青	46.45	0.35	
4	1538	大道 葵	音更	2-3	1白	46.66	0.56	
5	1514	久保 世翔	浦幌	1-1	1白	47.45	1.35	
6	1532	山崎 礼翔	札内南	2-4	6 黄	47.47	1.37	
7	1516	飯島 昂生	士幌	3-1	4 緑	47.60	1.50	
8	1533	櫻井 奨之助	白人	3-2	1白	47.79	1.69	
9	1541	田中 颯馬	瓜幕	4-2	1白	48.49	2.39	
10	1502	金須 碧生	通明	1-2	3 黒	48.63	2.53	
11	1537	吉田 蓮佑	更別	6-1	5 青	48.64	2.54	
12	1531	大野 隆晴	上居辺	6-2	4 緑	48.70	2.60	
13	1503	森住 凌	勇足	4-3	4 緑	48.95	2.85	
14	1511	宮﨑 竜之介	北栄	4-4	5 青	49.02	2.92	
15	1542	三宅 紳二朗	池田	7-1	1白	49.84	3.74	
16	1513	有馬 湊	幕別	7-2	3 黒	49.89	3.79	
17	1545	新妻 由都	下士幌	5-1	5 青	50.00	3.90	
18	1512	清水 莉一	北栄	5-2	3 黒	50.08	3.98	
19	1523	久保 大翔	大正	7–3	2 赤	50.51	4.41	
20	1520	千代 巧真	足寄	2-5	3 黒	52.08	5.98	
21	1527	飛田 航辰	浦幌	7–4	4 緑	52.38	6.28	
22	1519	小林 莞大	足寄	3-3	3 黒	52.92	6.82	
23	1528	伊藤 衣臣	浦幌	1-3	2 赤	52.99	6.89	
24	1540	齋藤 翔琉	仙美里	5-3	1白	53.16	7.06	
25	1518	田中 渓人	上士幌	5-4	2 赤	53.30	7.20	
26	1543	阿部 光希	池田	1-4	4 緑	53.66	7.56	
27	1521	佐藤 拓磨	中札内	1-5	6 黄	53.96	7.86	
28	1508	齋藤 琉成	芽室	2-6	2 赤	54.09	7.99	
29	1510	山内 奏和	帯広	7-5	5 青	54.26	8.16	
30	1524	石橋 蒼来	清川	1-6	5 青	55.50	9.40	
31	1506	遠藤 湊人	清水	4-5	3 黒	57.33	11.23	
32	1526	髙木 雅生	浦幌	6-3	1白	59.78	13.68	
33	1534	石井 琉楓	上更別	3-4	2 赤	64.41	18.31	
34	1505	近藤 俊醒	御影	3-5	5 青	66.90	20.80	
35	1536	森田 修司	更別	5-5	4 緑	70.29	24.19	
	1504	久保 讃士朗	下音更	棄権	2 赤			
	1539	白木 玲也	途別	棄権	3 黒			